Koht Nr Nimi

Mehed, 2000m

1 1 Ivar lvanov

2 6 Eno Lukk

3 10 Alvar Johannes Alev
4 13  Margus Koor

5 9 Marko Kilp

6 3 Mark Saarnik

6 2 Elar Kala

8 8 Margus Lehtna

9 4 Roomet Parv

10 7 Robin Jarg

11 15 Urmas Johanson
12 5 To6nu Hendrikson

Naised, 2000m
1 12 Johanna Ardel
2 11 Maigi Vaikla

3 49 Marianne Raha
Mehed, 100m

1 37 Markus Salumets
2 50 Erki Ernits

3 33 Andrus Mutli

4 38 Karli Keir

5 43 Renalt Maesaar
6 36 Rene Mbttus

7 9 Marko Kilp

8 35 Raimond Vink

9 22 Talis Timmi

10 45 Andro Tiits

11 10 Alvar Johannes Alev
12 32 Lauri Pudersel
13 30 Mart Kuus

14 31 Margus Helm

15 23 Tarmo Timmi

16 34 Aivar Pere

17 5 To6nu Hendrikson
18 40 Markus Lehna

19 39 Mattias Lehtna
20 100 Oftt Kuus

21 101  Markus Johanson

22 102 Krismar Koor

8. HOOAEG
1. etapp, 12.05.2016, V6ru

S.a Klubi/Organisatsioon

1984 KJK Léunaldvi / Maratonsp

1995 KJK Ldunaldvi
1993  Jdulu Sukl

1979 KJK LOUNALOVI
1993  Voéru Suusaklubi
1993 FNT Spordiklubi
1982 KVUOA

1976 Silja Sport

2000 KJK LOUNALOVI
2000 Vastseliina G
1970 Voéru Vesi

1973 Ekstreempark

1996 SK Beavers
1975 Rimi Eesti
2000 Voru Kreutzwaldi K

1999 KJK Loéunaldvi
1999 KJK Loéunaldvi
1969 KEVEK

2000 KJK Lounaldvi
1999 KJK Lbunaldvi
1999 KJK Lbunaldvi
1993  Voru Suusaklubi
1998 KJK Lbunaldvi
2002 Vorumaa Toidukeskus
2001 AntslaG

1993  Joulu Sukl

2000 Parksepa Keskkool
1979 Rduge

1976 G4s

1973 Vorumaa Toidukeskus
1960 KEVEK

1973 Ekstreempark
2005 Véru Spordikool
2009 Pakapikk

2008 Voru Suusaklubi
2011

2009 Punamitsike

Maakond

Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Parnumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Voérumaa

Valgamaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa

Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Parnumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Tartumaa
Vorumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa

Aeg

6:02.3
6:09.9
6:13.1
6:28.1
6:34.7
6:40.8
6:40.8
6:42.0
6:48.7
7:14.0
7:18.1
7:59.2

6:50.1
7:48.5
8:41.9

11,6
11,6
11,8
11,8
11,9
12,1
12,1
12,1
12,3
12,3
12,7
12,8
13,0
13,3
14,0
14,1
15,6
16,4
22,3
231
23,1
23,2

Punkte

598
545
523
426
387
353
353
346
310
192
176

51

781
536
352

728
723
673
658
653
598
596
593
546
539
466
444
403
344
220
210
50
8



Naised, 100m

44
42
46
49
48
47
41
27
28
29

Kristel-Liis Joendi
Marieta Ruusa
Diana Laar
Marianne Raha
Johanna Viiksaar
Sandra Lember
Merli Mari Utsal
Meril Mandik
Kristina Talvik
Anneli Johanson

103 Carol Koor
104 Helin Kuus

1997
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2003
2000
2000
1971
2008
2011

KJK Loéunaldvi

KJK Lounaldvi

KJK Loéunaldvi

Voru Kreutzwaldi K

Voru Kreutzwaldi K

KJK Lounaldvi

Haanja Suusaklubi/perek Utsal
Voru Kreutzwaldi K

Voru Kreutzwaldi K

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Roéuge

Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Voérumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa
Vorumaa

13,3
13,7
13,7
14,78
15,0
16,2
16,2
16,8
16,9
20,0
23,1
29,1

743
685
683
518
491
336
331
267
261

38



